GS 2 As Wipkar Open, WR-JG-83

Ogolne cechy

Marka

Podkategoria
licencePlate

Rok budowy
firstRegistrationDate

Stan

Wi1tasciwosci
Masa wtasna
payloadWeight

GVW

length

width

GS

Os srodkowa
WR-JG-83
2005
23-04-2005

Uzywane

2.180kg

7.820kg
10.000kg
591cm

224cm




identificationVin XL90501011100410



GS 2 As Wipkar Open, WR-JG-83

Specyfikacje techniczne

numberOfAxles 2

accessories



	GS 2 As Wipkar Open, WR-JG-83
	GS 2 As Wipkar Open, WR-JG-83

