



GS 2 As Wipkar Open, WR-JG-83

Ogólne cechy

Marka	GS
Podkategoria	Oś środkowa
licencePlate	WR-JG-83
Rok budowy	2005
firstRegistrationDate	23-04-2005
Stan	Używane



Właściwości

Masa własna	2.180kg
payloadWeight	7.820kg
GVW	10.000kg
length	591cm
width	224cm

identificationVin

XL90501011100410

GS 2 As Wipkar Open, WR-JG-83

Specyfikacje techniczne

numberOfAxles

2

accessories